DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

ISIN: CA2568272058

Overview

2024/09/18 17:52:06

WKN:

Price

0.742 EUR

Difference (2] 0.54% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA2568272058
Symbol DV
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 226 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.691 EUR (14,000)
0.793 EUR (14,000)
0.747 EUR

0.806 EUR

0.738 EUR

0.738 EUR

6,250

5,037.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2568272058&ID_NOTATION=302148494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcc20c3ef0e2f921e209fc315845b6b4a287c3a7c4affb5814cf0cb7cfc80104&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3bba9bbe3d0038b4e&time=1726762803&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ab9d71f7024d53b55e2571d563a36344d78ab6ec1bde478909c8e71fca4f81d&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=77b08e5301771a0be&time=1726762803&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=554acc0ffb0ba5afc877b017133dd537e6774f151b7a49336426b57ad7a729a7&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6840245c5eaa91ae6&time=1726762803&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32e1d6566d9ef5068fbcbc08f4e3031b0c8759d6c4182ebcb2cb1f872bce15d5&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d5410c48bc505e09c&time=1726762803&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de59ae78483fa809b92649fa26e0217b31d18984e08d3a0c65e9edbeca849642&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98a412f518ca97c9d&time=1726762803&tool=RSC

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

Details

2024/09/18 17:52:06

Price
0.742 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.54% (0.00)

ISIN CA2568272058
Symbol DV
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 226 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.691 EUR (14,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.793 EUR (14,000)
Open 0.747 EUR
High 0.806 EUR
Low 0.738 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.738 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 6,250
Trading volume 5,037.50
Number of trades 17
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +35.66% +47.90% +126.03%
Perf (abs.) +0.19 +0.24 +0.41
Beta - - -
Volatility 58.06 57.14 64.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.725 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.688 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.712 EUR (0)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.610 EUR (28)
0.855 EUR (2024/05/20)
0.427 EUR (2024/01/30)
0.855 EUR (2024/05/20)
0.427 EUR (2024/01/30)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 0.738 EUR 0.00 1
17
TSX Venture 2024/09/ 17:31 1.11 CAD 0.04 46
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 16:51 0.721 EUR 0.00 6
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 0.73EUR  0.00 1
18
London Stock 2024/09/ 16:32 1.0274 CAD 0.03 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=302148494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59451052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59451052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60528473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867743
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492073

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:11 0.703 EUR 0.00

17:27 0.8202 USD 0.03

08:12 0.727 EUR 0.00

17:52 0.742 EUR 0.01

36

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180367359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60681918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60681918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770136

DOLLY VARDEN SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

DOLLY VARDEN

BILVER CORP

Contact Details
DOLLY VARDEN SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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